
CRP / AED TRAINING for Adult, Child, Infant

Last Name Full Name

Community 

Phase Location Date trained Expiration Date E-mail

 Belyus Paul Belyus 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 pbelyus@hotmail.com

 Belyus Trish Belyus 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 prbelyus@hotmail.com

 Bevan Jeff Bevan 1 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 jbevan@camcomgmt.com

 Burghart Cheryl Burghart 1 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 cheryl2646@comcast.net

 Coar Arlene Coar 1 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 arern2328@gmail.com

 Corrocher Flavio Corrocher 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 fpcorrocher@gmail.com

 Doyle Jere Doyle 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 doyle.investigations@gmail.com

 Doyle Mary Jane Doyle 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 doylestate@gmail.com

 Eidel Mike Eidel 1 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 michaeeidel@comcast.net

 Flanagan Marie Flanagan 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 mariefh34@gmail.com

 Fromer Joel Fromer 1 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 wiredds@comcast.net

 Kelch Tony Kelch 2 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 tony.kelch@verizon.net

 Kerns John Kerns 1 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 jckerns13@gmail.com

Merritt Jane Merritt 1 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 5janem4@gmail.com

Merritt Stan Merritt 1 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 merrittsj@me.com

 Noll Vera Noll 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 veranoll1945@gmail.com

 Sieving Bruce Sieving 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 bjsieving@comcast.net

 Wellman Ed Wellman 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 tom.wellman@gmail.com

 Wellman Tom Wellman 3 Sloan 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 tom.wellman@gmail.com

 Welsh Todd Welsh 3 Hills 5/31/2023 6/1/2025 trwelsh51@comcast.net

Briggs Marsha Briggs 2 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 xxbriggs@gmail.com

 Contegiacomo Elene Contegiacomo 2 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 econtegiacomo@outlook.com

 Contegiacomo Joe Contegiacomo 2 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 jcontegiacomo@outlook.com

Goldate Bill Goldate 3 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 wgoldate@outlook.com

 Houghton Rich Houghton 3 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 rhoughton65@gmail.com

 Lazorik Cindy Lazorik 2 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 cjlazorik@hotmail.com

 Loutzenhiser Doug Loutzenhiser 4 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 dloutz@verizon.net

 McCann Pat Mcann 3 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 patmccrn@gmail.com

 McCann Dennis McCann 3 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 dmccann1231@gmail.com

 Mitchell Bruce Mitchell 4 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 mitchellsales@gmail.com

 Phelps Mary Phelps 2 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 mdpfrench@verizon.net

 Pickens Jim Pickens 4 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 jspickens@yahoo.com

 Potter Bruce Potter 2 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 brucepotter21@comcast.net

 Potter Clancy Potter 2 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 clancypotter74@comcast.net

 Shore Lenny Shore 2 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 ljsamson@aol.com

 Smith Arlene Smith 4 Hills 6/29/2023 6/20/2025 arlenesmith618@comcast.net

HOUSING PHASE No.

Phase 1 8

Phase 2 9

Phase 3 15

Phase 4 4

TOTAL 36


